46th Journée des Jeunes Espoirs

Tohe—

Vels SCDE Ettelbruck, 24 - 60/10/2025 =
Event 59 Men, 50m Freestyle 2012 and older
26/10/2025 - 18:52 Startlist
Record National 21.57 HENX, Julien CNDu Melbourne (AUS) 16/12/2022
MPN 18 22.26  FABIANI, Rémi SCD Obercorn 16/11/2019
MPN 17 22.59 STACCHIOTTI, Raphaél SCDE Ettelbruck 26/04/2009
MPN 16 23.36 HENX, Julien CNDu Luxembourg 26/11/2011
MPN 15 24.29 HENX, Julien CNDu Luxembourg 04/12/2010
MPN 14 25.23  JAAS, Jeff SCDE Dudelange 01/12/2018
MPN 13 25.97 DALEIDEN CIUFERRI, Ralph SL Obercorn 17/12/2016
YB
Heat 1 of 18
1 LEKEU, Jules 09 Natation Club Athus NT
2 RAZAFINDRABEKOTO, Iry Ny Avo 12 Swimming Luxembourg NT
3 PECHEUR, Tim 11  Natation Club Athus NT
4 PALOSZ, Antoni 09 Swimming Luxembourg NT
5 SIMONIS, Samuel 11  Natation Club Athus NT
Heat 2 of 18
1 BLAISE, Malone 11  Natation Club Athus 50.41
2 BERNEKE, Pius 12 Swimming Luxembourg 43.60
3 SKENDEROVIC, Amar 11  Cercle Nautique Petange 40.59
4 FERNANDEZ HANKE, Gaspar 11 Swimming Luxembourg 41.62
5 NESTERUK, Philipp 12 Swimming Luxembourg 46.27
Heat 3 of 18
1 WU, Zhenyang 12 Swimming Luxembourg 39.58
2 KROMBACH, Cyril 10  Swimming Luxembourg 37.86
3 CLOCKAERTS, Maxim 10  Swimming Luxembourg 36.23
4 FERNANDES CARVALHO, Gabriel 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 36.69
5 THOMAS, Aymeric 12 Swimming Luxembourg 38.64
Heat 4 of 18
1 LINDNER, Tim 12 Aachener SV 06 35.72
2 SETH, Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 3541
3 LECARTE, Achilles 11 Natation Club Athus 35.27
4 STANKOV, Panayot 12 Aachener SV 06 35.28
5 HUBERTY, Nick 11  Swimming Luxembourg 35.60
Heat 5 of 18
1 MAUCERI, Evan Travis 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 34.00
2 HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 33.20
3 BERNIMONT, Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg 32.98
4 VAN DARTEL, Victor 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.03
5 HAAS LACOSTE, Paxton 10 Cercle Nautique Petange 33.34
Heat 6 of 18
1 RADOUX, Alexander 08 Swimming Luxembourg 32.96
2 SIEBENALLER, Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 32.58
3 PARINOV, Maxim 09  Swimming Luxembourg 32.44
4 BRADTKE, Leo 12 Swimming Luxembourg 32.53
5 CARDOSO NASCIMENTO, Isaac Andre09 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 32.89
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Event 59, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 18

1 KARANOVIC, Gordan

2 BARBOSA MARTINS, Afonso Jose
3 SOPA, Edvinas

4 GUTIERREZ, Juan

5 FRAUENKRON, Luca

Heat 8 of 18

1 WIEMER, Benjamin

2 LABBE, Antoine

3 WEBER, Kazuki

4 BANICA, Luca Vladimir
5 REMICHE, Paul

Heat 9 of 18

1 GUO, Baoxuan

2 MOHAMAD, Youssef

3 SPENNACCHIO, Matteo
4 SCHULZ, Nick

5 LIU, Andi

Heat 10 of 18

1 HODGSON, William

2 ARVAI, Simon

3 DE CRESCENZO, Lucas

4 LAZUTCENKOVS, Artjoms

5 FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe

Heat 11 of 18

1 KIEFFER GABBANA, Maximilien
2 RADWAY, Isaac

3 JACOB, Luca

4 BOERSMA, Anton

5 DECARIS, Victor

Heat 12 of 18

1 AMMARI, Emine

2 WARD, James

3 REISEN CARNEIRO, Vasco
4 GUDMUNDSSON, Hrafn

5 SCHEECK, Lennox

Heat 13 of 18

1 TOPALOSKI, Jan Peter
2 HALLOT, Maxime

3 DOU LIU, Jasson

4 THIEL, Alexander

5 WESTER, Liam

11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange
11  Cercle Nautique Petange

09  Swimming Luxembourg

11 Schwammclub Deifferdang

11 Sssv

11  Aachener SV 06

10  Swimming Luxembourg

12 Swimming Luxembourg

11  Swimming Luxembourg

12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

12 Swimming Luxembourg
11  Lux Sharks

10  Swimming Luxembourg
11  White Sharks BKS e.V.
11  White Sharks BKS e.V.

08 Cercle Nautique Echternach

07  Swimming Luxembourg

11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
10 Swimming Luxembourg

12 Swimming Luxembourg

11 Swimming Luxembourg
10 Lux Sharks

11 Sssv

12 Swimming Luxembourg
10 Lux Sharks

10 Schwammclub Deifferdang
10 Schwammclub Deifferdang
10 Swimming Luxembourg

11  Lux Sharks

10 Scr

12 Aachener SV 06

11  Swimming Luxembourg

08  Swimming Luxembourg

11  White Sharks BKS e.V.

11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange

32.32
32.25
31.44
31.53
32.29

31.30
30.88
30.66
30.86
30.92

30.59
30.16
29.93
30.05
30.40

29.93
29.79
29.73
29.75
29.93

29.53
29.45
29.40
29.42
29.45

29.29
29.16
29.00
29.13
29.16

28.98
28.93
27.98
28.32
28.94
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Event 59, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 18

1 VISSER, Felix

2 FABER, Max

3 MOOG, Jules

4 SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco
5 KRIES, Leo

Heat 15 of 18

1 ANISKO, Leonard
2 URBAIN, Raphael
3 SCHONS, Oscar
4 DUSEMON, Paul
5 BLECKMANN, Antoine

Heat 16 of 18

1 NONOA, Francis Dissiramah
2 BOHLER, Tim

3 WESTER, Ben

4 BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury
5 OLINGER, Liam

Heat 17 of 18

1 THILL, Louis

2 PETIT, Berenger

3 KROMBACH, Alex

4 MEUNIER, Noa

5 VAN LELYVELD, Keanu

Heat 18 of 18

1 VISSER, Mats

2 CALMES, Nicolas
3 TEROERDE, Justus
4 ESCHETTE, Louis
5 MANNES, Max

11
09
08

08

08
08
09
07
10

08
08
06
10
05

07
05
08
08
06

08
06
05
07
97

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Petange
Sssv

Lux Sharks

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg
Cnb

Swimming Luxembourg
Natation Club Athus
Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwammoclub Deifferdang
Aachener SV 06

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

27.98
27.86
27.40
27.47
27.97

27.39
27.03
26.90
26.91
27.37

26.78
26.11
25.98
26.10
26.26

25.75
25.59
25.18
25.50
25.61

24.64
23.99
23.83
23.88
2452

R speedo >

&7 ASPORT

> sport + fashion + lifestyle <

EIFFAGE

=] PERRARD

www.pepin.lu

{



